

# **SAP**

## **C\_SEN\_2305 Exam**

**Certified Application Associate - SAP Enable Now**

**Questions & Answers  
Demo**

# Version: 4.1

---

## Question: 1

---

Your customer wants to provide access to content using deep links. What must you consider? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. A deep link including ../auth/.. forces authenticated access.
- B. A deep link including ../~tag/published/.. works without forcing.
- C. A deep link including ../pub/.. forces authenticated access.
- D. A deep link including ../wa/.. forces anonymous access.

---

**Answer: A C**

---

---

## Question: 2

---

In which case does a workarea link to another object open a new trainer instance in the current browser instance? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. If the target object is a text unit.
- B. If the target object resides on a different tree level than the source object.
- C. If the target object is out-of-scope from the current perspective.
- D. If the target object is hidden.

---

**Answer: CD**

---

---

**Question: 3**

---

Which of the following are characteristics of a Desktop Assistant guided tour? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. It offers step-by-step user support in an application.
- B. Once started, it cannot be terminated by the end user.
- C. It can provide a focus layer to draw the end users' attention to the relevant screen objects.
- D. It can act as a robot by executing click-interaction on behalf of the user.

---

**Answer: A C**

---

---

**Question: 4**

---

A customer asks you to validate the recognition and re-recognition for all applications involved in a project. What must the customer provide to you? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. The SAP Enable Now recording profile for the applications
- B. All specific application requirements (Terminal Server, Citrix, local only, etc.)
- C. Access to the applications
- D. Administrator credentials

---

**Answer: BC**

---

---

**Question: 5**

---

When you use custom scripts, what must you consider? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Custom scripts are by default NOT error-handled.
- B. You must implement custom scripts in the standard macro set.
- C. Custom scripts must NOT be published.
- D. You must create a backup copy of the entire workarea before you run custom scripts.

---

**Answer: A D**

---